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Hamilton Boy's Soccer
Overall Beep Test Records

Name

David Crumley
Niel Skalican
Bleu Molinar

AJ Springer
Ron Shelton
Damari Harris
Shannon Ferrell
Heath Napier
Aric Skalican
Tim Marcum
Marcus Davis
Christian Hairston
Thomas Farris
Victor Higgenbotham
Xavier Shelton
Dieter Shumate
Caleb Davis
Erick Juarez
Stefan Purington
Caleb Crumley
Brian Andrews
Ryan Jackson
Tim Fields
Grant Taylor
Chris Madden
Charles Underwood
Derek Bradford
Josh Scales
Harrison Smith
Cameron Dykes
Jordan Hayes
Ruben Marquez
Patrick Salgado
Nick Raine
Nathan Leach
Ali Hassan

Josh Raine
William Garcia
lan Rodriguez
Bryan Deal
Brandon Altizer
Nathan Bowling
Josh Burke
Brandon Palmer
Trent Bruzzese
Caleb Holley
Randy Spence
Andres Juarez

Best Mark Year
21 2007
20.2 2011
20.2 2011
20.1 2010
19.2 2006
19.2 2012
19.1 2008
19.1 2010
19.1 2007
18.6 2010
18.4 2007
18.4 2009
18.3 2008
18.3 2013
18.2 2007
18.1 2008
18.1 2007
17.7 2013
17.6 2009
17.5 2009
17.5 2007
17.4 2007
17.3 2010
17.3 2012
17.2 2006
17.2 2007
17.2 2013
17.1 2008
17.1 2010
171 2012
16.8 2012
16.7 2012
16.7 2012
16.7 2013
16.6 2010
16.6 2006
16.6 2013
16.5 2012
16.4 2008
16.4 2010
16.4 2007
16.4 2012
16.3 2008
16.3 2008
16.3 2012
16.2 2013
16.1 2010
16.1 2013



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Michael Sutherland
Demetrous Miller
Armando Quinones
Tian Khanthachack
Lawrence Jarrell
Newt Carpenter
Mason Altizer

Luis Blondet

Covin Molinar
Miguel Morales
Kyle Maupin
Tanner Stuller
Josh Whitt

Chris Neely
Jonathan Leach
Donovan Shoffstall
Jacob Marcum
Quinten Napier
Caleb Hayes

Dan Belcher
Antonio Rizzonelli
Cameron Walston
Kevin Lopez

Kevin Mettle

David Daubitz
Coach Saiben
Andy Aphayboun
Austin Palmer
Travis Moore
Brooke Wilhite
Dustin Bumgardner
Austin Coldren
Kenny Smith
Marcus McKinley
Nic Duty

Juan Elvir

Carl LaRiccia
Nathan Gibson
Justin Mattox

Bian Kirkpatrick
Blake Barton

Ryan Donahue
Joseph Floyd
Isaiah McKinley
Michael Bledsoe
Quahhar Fletcher
Will Farabaugh
Tyler Van Blarcume
Scott Rhoades
Matt Kirk

Alex Perez

David Pound

15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.6
15.6
15.6
15.6
15.6
15.6
15.6
155
155
154
154
15.3
15.3
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.2
151
151
151
151
14.8
14.8
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.6
14.6
14.5
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2

2007
2011
2012
2012
2013
2008
2009
2006
2008
2013
2011
2011
2011
2008
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2006
2012
2007
2013
2007
2008
2007
2010
2013
2013
2013
2007
2012
2012
2013
2006
2012
2010
2013
2013
2007
2013
2008
2008
2008
2012
2013
2006
2009
2006
2008
2011
2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Austin Smith
Billy Bosworth
Matthew Belcher
Luke Reynolds
Gunnar Glass
Noah McGinness
Drew Mylar
Damion Hall
James Jankowski
Elijah Purington
Cody Benedetto

14.2
14.2
141
141
141
13.4
13.2
131
12.3
12.3
121

2013
2013
2011
2007
2012
2012
2011
2013
2009
2008
2011



